1110452 49cc NRG50 12/10 Kickstarter

ART-NR. 1110452 ®
as9cc NRG50 : S/ NITRO

MOoOTORS
MINI DIRTBIKE

www.nitromotors.de

Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME
7,01 9092023 4255675498331|FRONT FORK FOR NORMAL LEFT 1
7,02 9093001 4251846196365|SCREW 8*25 2
7,03 9093001 4251846196365|SCREW 8*25 4
7,04 9093002 4251846196372|SCREW 10*40 2
7,05 9093323 4255675498355/HANDLEBAR CLAMP LEFT 1
7,06 9093324 4255675498362|HANDDLEBAR SUPPORT LEFT 1
7,07 9093325 4255675498379|HANDDLEBAR SUPPORT RIGHT 1
7,08 9093326 4255675498386/HANDLEBAR CLAMP RIGHT 1
7,09 9093327 4255675498393|TOP FORK PLATE 1
7,10 9093008 4251846196433|SCREW 6*10 1
7,11 9093328 4255675498409|BALL BEARING OUTER 2
7,12 9093329 4255675498416|BALL BEARING INNER 2
7,13 9093011 4251846196464|NUT M20*1.5 RIGHT 1
7,14 9093330 4255675498423|COVERING CAP 1
7,15 9093331 4255675498430|BOT FORK PLATE 1
7,16 9093166 4251846167549|WASHER 2
717 9093015 4251846196501|SCREW 6*12 3
7,18 9093016 4251846196518|AXLE 12*205 1
7,19 9019617 4251814688397|NUT M12 1
7,20 9093332 4255675498447|DISTANCE SLEEVE LEFT 1
7,21 9093333 4255675498454|DISTANCE SLEEVE RIGHT 1
7,22 9092024 4255675498348|FRONT FORK FOR NORMAL RIGHT 1
7,23 9093001 4251846196365|SCREW 8*25 4
7,24 9093128 4251846198901|RETAIN CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE 1
7,25 9093015 4251846196501|SCREW 6*12 1
7,26 9093022 4251846196570|SCREW 6*25 2
7,27 9093166 4251846167549|WASHER 2
NO [Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME Qry Order Note
2,01 9092114 4255675498461|EXHAUST PIPE 1
2,02 9092209 4251846199991|TWIST GRIP 1
2,03 9092210 4251846167310/ THROTTLE 1
2,04 9092105 4251846198314|AVOID IRONING 1
2,05 9093024 4251846196624|SCREW 6*16 1
2,06 9093024 4251846196624|SCREW 6*16 1
2,07 9093025 4251846196631|NUT M6 2
2,08 9093131 4251846198963|FIX THE EXHAUST PIPE 1
2,09 9093027 4251846196655|0-RING 1
2,10 9093027 4251846196655|0-RING 1
2,11 9092212 4251846167334|RUBBER GRIP 1
2,12 9092218 4255675498485|S.CIRCUIT BUTTON 1
2,13 9094008 4255675498515|/HANDLEBAR STEEL 1
2,14 9092219 4255675498492|BRAKE CABLE CLAMP 1
2,15 9094130 4255675498508|REAR BRAKE DISC 1
2,16 9093030 4251846196716|SCREW 8*20 4
2,17 9094131 4255675498522|SPROCKET 1
2,18 9093001 4251846196365|SCREW 8*25 4
2,19 9093024 4251846196624|SCREW 6*16 1
2,20 9092115 4255675498478|SILENCER 1
2,21 9094132 4255675498539|FRONT BRAKE DISC 1
2,22 9093024 4251846196624|SCREW 6*16 4
2,23 9093166 4251846167549|WASHER 2
2,24 9093008 4251846196433|SCREW 6*10 2
2,25 9093104 4251846198383|SPRING 2
NO [Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME Qry Order Note
3,01 9092305 4255675498546|CARBURATOR 1
3,02 9092025 4255675498553|REAR SHOCK SPRING 1
3,03 9092405 4255675498560|SWING ARM 1
3,04 9092507 4255675498577|CHAIN 1
3,05 9093334 4255675498584|CHAIN SLID GUIDE 1
3,06 9093015 4251846196501|SCREW 6*12 1
3,07 9093035 4251846196846|NUT M10 1




3,08 9095213 4255675498591 THROTTLE CABLE

3,09 9093002  |4251846196372|SCREW 10*40

3,10 9019617 4251814688397|NUT M12

3,11 9093037 4251846196860|SWING ARM BOLT 12*160

3,12 9093114 4251846198574 BUSHING

3,13 9093022  |4251846196570|SCREW 6*25

3,14 9093024  |4251846196624|SCREW 6*16

£ o
3,16 9093039 |4251846196884|SCREW 5*10

3,01 3,15 9095185 4255675498607|CHAIN COVER
é N S| e

3,17 9093040  |4251846196891|SCREW 5*35

3.30
\ —

3,18 9093091 4251846198123|CHAIN GUIDE REAR

3,19 9093041 4251846196907|NUT M5

3,20 9093041 4251846196907|NUT M5

3,21 9093092 4251846198130|BRACKE FOR CHAIN GUARD
< = 3,22 9093319 4255675497112|FIXER FOR REAR BRAKE
saT S0 2’ 3,23 9093015 [4251846196501(SCREW 6*12
VA { — 3,24 9093320 4255675497129|SUPPORTING BRACKET
g \ﬁs 3,25 9093044 4251846196969|SELF LOCKING NUT M8
- '.\.2/ 318 gly 3,26 9093139 |4251846199113|CHAIN ADJUSTER
3,27 9093335 4255675498614|DISTANCE SLEEVE LEFT
3,28 9093336 4255675498621|DISTANCE SLEEVE RIGHT

3,29 9093048 4251846197003|AXLE REAR 12*195

3,30 9019617 4251814688397|NUT M12

3,31 9093035 4251846196846|NUT M10

plelrlrler|r|n|n|s]elelelr|n]|esele|r|e]e]e]-]~|~

3,32 9093002  |4251846196372|SCREW 10*40

. . NO [Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME Qry Order Note
i 6.01 ¢ 6,01 9094104 4251846197010|BRAKE CALIPER FOR DISC BRAKE 1
y b p 6,02 9094105 4251846197027|BRAKE CALIPER FOR DISC BRAKE 1
05
e/c- 03 6,03 9095214 4255675498638|BRAKE LINE FOR DISC BRAKE 1
s.og/’,-i
¢ 0/' o 4 6,04 9095215 4255675498645|BRAKE LINE FOR DISC BRAKE 1
Sl - fs/r—\'g] 3 | 6,05 9093337  |4255675498652|DISTANCE SLEEVE 1
1 6.06
h & 7 6,06 9019211 4251814649909|FRONT BRAKE FIXER 1
) - §‘—M1 ) =
i 6,07 9093337 4255675498652|DISTANCE SLEEVE 1
6,08 9019212 4251814649916|REAR BRAKE FIXER 1
6,09 9093053  |4251846197096|SCREW 6*14 4
6,10 9093008  |4251846196433(SCREW 6*10 2
6,11 9093015  |4251846196501(SCREW 6*12 1
NO [Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME Qry Order Note
501 | 90340040505 |4251846148210|FRAME orange 1
501 | 90340040303 |4251846148227|FRAME red 1
501 | 90340040404 |4251846148234|FRAME green 1
501 | 90340040202 |4251846148241FRAME blue 1
501 | 90340040101 |4251846148258FRAME black 1
5,02 9095329 4255675497150|FOOTREST RIGHT 1
5,03 9093054 4251846197164|PIN 3.2*25 2
5,04 9093067 4251846197799|FOOTREST SPRING 2
5,05 9093322 4255675497174|BOLT FOR FOOT PED 2
5,06 9095330 4255675497167|FOOTREST LEFT 1
5,07 9093057  [4251846197195[SCREW 8*30 1
5,08 9093149 [4251846199724|BALL BEARING 1
5,09 9093059 4251846197218|BUSHING 8.2*12*6 1
5,10 9093060  |4251846197225(CHAIN ROLL 1
5,11 9093149 [4251846199724|BALL BEARING 1
5,12 9095315 |4251846199182|CHAIN SLIDING 1
513 9095331 |4255675498669|SIDE STANDER 1
5,14 9093057  [4251846197195[SCREW 8*30 1
NO [Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME Qry Order Note
8,01 9095168  |4255675497181|NUMBER PLATE
8,02 9093022 |4251846196570|SCREW 6*25
8,03 9093141 4251846199311|SELF LOCKING SCREW 5*12

8,04 9095178 4255675497297|WASHER

8,05 9093015 4251846196501|SCREW 6*12

8,06 9095169 4255675497198|SIDE PLASTIC COVER RIGHT

8,07 9095182 4255675497358|SPLASH PROTECTOR

8,08 9093338 4255675498706|AIR FILTER TUBE

8,09 9093339 |4255675498713|HOSE CLAMP

8,10 9093340  |4255675498720|AIR FILTER

8,11 9092708 4255675498690|SEAT

8,12 9095170 4255675497204|REAR FENDER

8,13 9092615 4255675498676|FUEL TANK

8,14 9092616 4255675498683|FILLER CAP SAMLL

8,15 9095173 4255675497235SIDE PLASTIC COVER LEFT
8,16 9095171 4255675497211|FENDER FRONT

8,17 9095172 4255675497228|FILTER COVER

8,18 9093141 4251846199311|SELF LOCKING SCREW 5*12

8,19 9093041 4251846196907|NUT M5

8,20 9093041 4251846196907| WASHER

8,21 9095175 4255675497266|WASHER

8,22 9095176 4255675497273|WASHER

8,23 9095177 4255675497280|SCREW 6*20

8,24 9093102 |4251846198369|SCREW 6*10

8,25 9093008  |4251846196433|WASHER

8,26 9093141 4251846199311|SELF LOCKING SCREW 5*12

8,27 9093144 4251846199373|FUEL LOCK

8,28 9093145 4251846199380|HOSE

8,29 9093146 4251846199397|SCREW 6*40

8,30 9095179 4255675497303| WASHER

8,31 9095180 4255675497310|WASHER

8,32 9093022  |4251846196570|SCREW 6*25

[ =S 'Y I =3 PN /55 PVY N3 PN EN) UV UV NS NS BN B i e e e N N N e e m e

9014005 4251814688168|NRG rubber carburetor manifold for 1110451




NO [Menila New Art. EAN Code NAME Qry Order Note

9,01 9120281 4255675411880|TYRE 10'(2,50-10) for 1110452 and 1110451 brand SH(GUANGIJIN) 1
9120280 4255675411873(2.50x10 inner tube SH(GUANGJIN) 1
9120110 4251846197683|TYRE 12" for 1110452 SH(GUANGJIN) 1
9120282 4255675411897| 12inch inner tube SH(GUANGIIN) 1
9,03 9096003 4251846197386|RIM (2,50-10) for 1110452 and 1110451 1
9096004 4251846197393| RIM 12" for 1110451 1
9,05 9096001 4251846197362|REAR WHEEL BALL BEARING(2,50-10) F/R 2
9,06 9096001 4251846197362|FRONT WHEEL BALL BEARING (2,50-10) F/R 2

9096002 4251846197379|FRONT WHEEL BALL BEARING 12"

~

90970030505 |4255675414706|Sticker orange
90970030404 |4255675414713|Sticker green
90970030303 |4255675414720|Sticker red
90970030202 |4255675414737|Sticker blue

Ple e

NI I r1

g WN N §F N\ I

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright ©® 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




